
Para Athletics
Para athlétisme

Women's Discus Throw - F38
Lancer de Disque Femmes - F38

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

FRI 6 SEP 2024
Start Time 20:37
End Time  21:54

Stade de France
Stade de France

ATHWDISCUS--38021-----FNL-000100--_73I2 v1.0 Report Created  FRI 6 SEP 2024 22:01

F37 Records
WORLD RECORD 38.73 MI Na CHN Hangzhou (CHN) 27 OCT 2023
PARALYMPIC RECORD 38.50 MI Na CHN Tokyo (JPN) 4 SEP 2021

F38 Records
WORLD RECORD 38.82 KRUGER Simone RSA Kobe (JPN) 25 MAY 2024
PARALYMPIC RECORD 33.73 CASTRO CASTRO Rosa Carolina MEX Tokyo (JPN) 4 SEP 2021

Start Time:  20:37 End Time:  21:54

Rank Athlete
Bib Name NPC

Code Date of Birth Sport
Class Result1 2 3 4 5 6

2486 RSA1 KRUGER Simone 14 JAN 2005 F38 38.70 PR37.69 38.35 38.70 37.59 x 37.44

2123 CHN2 LI Yingli 24 DEC 1997 F37 38.64 PR,PB38.46 31.58 36.90 36.96 x 38.64

2168 COL3 SALDARRIAGA HERNA. 8 AUG 2004 F38 38.36 AR38.27 x 36.83 38.36 38.32 37.75

2127 CHN4 MI Na 5 AUG 1986 F37 37.5137.25 x 37.12 37.51 x x

2381 MEX5 CASTRO CASTRO Rosa
Carolina

3 FEB 2002 F38 34.5032.84 33.04 34.50 x x x

2099 CAN6 FOESSEL Renee Danielle 30 MAY 1995 F38 34.4034.40 x x x x 29.75

2038 AUS7 SCHMIDT Samantha 10 OCT 2001 F38 33.05 SB29.00 29.61 33.05 x x 32.12

2158 COL8 HENAO SANCHEZ Maria
Salome

26 APR 2006 F37 33.01 SB31.30 32.27 33.01 30.51 31.80 29.40

2439 NPA9 VERTINSKAYA Irina 17 SEP 1984 F37 29.1527.23 28.24 29.15

2175 CRO10 PURKIC Ivana 13 SEP 1989 F38 28.6726.85 x 28.67

2033 AUS11 HOSE Ella 4 JUL 2005 F37 28.36 PB27.90 28.36 x

2018 ARG12 TASSI SANCHEZ Karen Melanie 18 JUL 2000 F37 24.92 SB24.92 23.09 x

2607 VEN13 COHEN EPIEYU YDJ 25 DEC 1982 F37 24.27 SB23.98 24.27 22.19

2497 TGA14 FALEMAKA MVL 7 APR 1991 F37 16.71 PB16.58 16.71 15.86

Starting order
Initial
After attempt 3
After attempt 5

1
2127
2158
2158

2
2381
2038
2038

3
2175
2099
2099

4
2038
2381
2381

5
2158
2127
2127

6
2123
2168
2168

7
2607
2123
2123

8
2486
2486
2486

9
2497

10
2168

11
2439

12
2033

13
2099

14
2018

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 19 °C 76 % Partly cloudy
End of the event: 19 °C 76 % Partly cloudy

Legend:
x Failed trial AR Area Record PB Personal Best PR Paralympic Record
SB Season Best
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Para Athletics
Para athlétisme

Men's Discus Throw - F52
Lancer de Disque Hommes - F52

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

SUN 1 SEP 2024
Start Time 19:24
End Time  22:09

Stade de France
Stade de France

ATHMDISCUS--52020-----FNL-000100--_73I2 v1.0 Report Created  SUN 1 SEP 2024 22:12

F51 Records
WORLD RECORD 13.40 CARDENAS Benjamin CHI Nottwil (SUI) 26 MAY 2023
PARALYMPIC RECORD 12.74 BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG Tokyo (JPN) 29 AUG 2021

F52 Records
WORLD RECORD 23.80 ROCHA Andre BRA London (GBR) 18 JUL 2017
PARALYMPIC RECORD 21.00 APINIS Aigars LAT London (GBR) 6 SEP 2012

Start Time:  19:24 End Time:  22:09

Rank Athlete
Bib Name NPC

Code Date of Birth Sport
Class Result1 2 3 4 5 6

1399 ITA1 GANESHAMOORTHY Rigivan 8 JUN 1999 F52 27.06 WRx 25.48 25.80 27.06 22.10 24.10

1450 LAT2 APINIS Aigars 9 JUN 1973 F52 20.62 SB20.21 19.49 x 20.62 20.38 x

1103 BRA3 ROCHA Andre 15 APR 1977 F52 19.4818.73 17.76 19.48 x 18.04 15.76

1198 CRO4 SANDOR Velimir 6 OCT 1985 F52 18.0317.35 17.63 17.89 18.03 17.85 17.42

1573 POL5 ROCKI Rafal 13 JUN 1976 F52 17.9217.92 16.74 16.08 x 16.03 15.91

1564 POL6 JACHIMOWICZ Robert 7 JUN 1967 F52 17.69x 17.20 17.37 17.69 17.06 16.89

1604 SLO7 PLANK Henrik 23 AUG 1974 F52 13.33x 13.31 13.14 13.33 13.21 13.15

1528 NPA8 HRYB Uladzislau 19 FEB 1997 F51 12.28 SB11.39 10.84 11.32 12.28 12.05 11.58

1003 ALG9 BERRAHAL Mohamed 24 MAY 1979 F51 12.07x 11.27 11.57 10.86 12.07 11.91

1314 GRE10 NTISLIS Grigorios 23 MAY 1979 F52 11.8911.75 11.89 11.60 10.73 11.33 10.98

Starting order 1
1528

2
1003

3
1604

4
1399

5
1103

6
1450

7
1564

8
1314

9
1198

10
1573

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 26 °C 54 % Partly cloudy
End of the event: 23 °C 64 % Clear sky

Legend:
x Failed trial SB Season Best WR World Record
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Para Athletics
Para athlétisme

Men's Discus Throw - F64
Lancer de Disque Hommes - F64

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

THU 5 SEP 2024
Start Time 19:03
End Time  20:07

Stade de France
Stade de France

ATHMDISCUS--64040-----FNL-000100--_73I2 v1.0 Report Created  THU 5 SEP 2024 20:12

F43 Records
WORLD RECORD 63.70 STEWART Akeem TTO Lima (PER) 27 AUG 2019
PARALYMPIC RECORD 61.72 STEWART Akeem TTO Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 16 SEP 2016

F44 Records
WORLD RECORD 64.26 BLAIR David USA Tucson, AZ (USA) 20 MAY 2021
PARALYMPIC RECORD 64.11 BLAIR David USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 16 SEP 2016

F64 Records
WORLD RECORD 65.86 CAMPBELL Jeremy USA Arizona (USA) 30 MAY 2021
PARALYMPIC RECORD vacant

Start Time:  19:03 End Time:  20:07

Rank Athlete
Bib Name NPC

Code Date of Birth Sport
Class Result1 2 3 4 5 6

1702 USA1 CAMPBELL Jeremy 19 AUG 1987 F64 61.14 PR60.46 59.90 59.86 60.26 x 61.14

1649 TTO2 STEWART Akeem 4 JUL 1992 F43 59.66 SB59.66 x x 56.55 58.89 57.09

1700 USA3 BLAIR David 25 SEP 1975 F44 57.7657.71 56.75 x 56.69 57.76 x

1179 COL4 MOSQUERA NEIRA AF 13 MAY 1985 F44 57.5956.20 55.24 56.56 x x 57.59

1195 CRO5 KATANUSIC Ivan 22 MAY 1991 F64 54.28 SB52.84 51.62 52.80 54.28 x x

1272 GBR6 GREAVES Dan 4 OCT 1982 F44 53.5053.50 53.45 x x 49.48 52.94

1283 GBR7 WALSH Harrison 4 MAR 1996 F44 50.4446.27 49.23 50.44 x x x

1240 EST8 JOESAAR Egert 7 JUN 1994 F44 50.0950.09 49.90 49.87 49.45 x x

Starting order
Initial
After attempt 3
After attempt 5

1
1283
1240
1240

2
1702
1283
1283

3
1240
1195
1272

4
1649
1272
1195

5
1700
1179
1179

6
1179
1700
1700

7
1195
1649
1649

8
1272
1702
1702

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 17 °C 86 % Overcast
End of the event: 17 °C 85 % Overcast

Legend:
x Failed trial PR Paralympic Record SB Season Best
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Para Athletics
Para athlétisme

Women's Long Jump - T20
Saut en Longueur Femmes - T20

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

FRI 6 SEP 2024
Start Time 19:52
End Time  21:46

Stade de France
Stade de France

ATHWLONGJUMP20010-----FNL-000100--_73H2 v1.0 Report Created  FRI 6 SEP 2024 21:48

WORLD RECORD 6.21 KUCHARCZYK Karolina POL Dubai (UAE) 14 NOV 2019
PARALYMPIC RECORD 6.03 KUCHARCZYK Karolina POL Tokyo (JPN) 3 SEP 2021

Start Time:  19:52 End Time:  21:46

Rank Athlete
Bib Name NPC

Code Date of Birth Sport
Class

Result
Wind1 2 3 4 5 6

2462 POL1 KUCHARCZYK Karolina 24 APR 1991 T20 5.82
-0.1

SB5.52
0.0

5.70
+0.1

5.78
-0.3

5.82
-0.1

5.68
+0.2

5.36
+0.2

2061 BRA2 CASSIANO da SILVA Zileide 6 FEB 1998 T20 5.76
-0.4

5.76
-0.4

5.72
-0.2

5.23
-0.4

5.55
-0.4

3.70
+0.1

5.54
+0.3

2520 TUR3 ALTIN Fatma Damla 18 OCT 2002 T20 5.73
-0.2

PB5.66
+0.1

5.63
-0.2

5.60
-0.1

5.73
-0.2

5.66
-0.1

x
+0.6

2521 TUR4 BAYRAK Esra 25 DEC 1998 T20 5.64
0.0

PB5.32
0.0

x
0.0

5.38
-0.2

x
-0.2

5.20
-0.2

5.64
0.0

2071 BRA5 FELIX BARBOSA da . 9 SEP 2003 T20 5.57
0.0

5.57
0.0

x
-0.3

5.31
+0.1

5.21
-0.2

x
-0.1

5.22
+0.6

2080 BRA6 OLIVEIRA de LIMA Debora 29 APR 2001 T20 5.49
-0.2

x
-0.3

5.30
-0.1

5.49
-0.2

5.40
-0.5

5.38
-0.2

x
+0.3

2475 POR7 FILIPE Ana 28 AUG 1999 T20 5.48
-0.2

SB5.35
-0.5

5.42
-0.3

5.48
-0.2

x
-0.4

x
-0.3

x
+0.3

2432 NPA8 RUCHKINA Aleksandra 1 JUL 1997 T20 5.22
-0.2

5.22
-0.2

5.04
-0.1

5.13
0.0

5.08
-0.2

x
-0.2

3.32
0.0

2025 AUS9 BLACKSMITH Telaya 3 DEC 2007 T20 5.21
+0.1

ARx
-0.2

5.21
+0.1

x
-0.3

2176 CRO10 RISTOSKI Mikela 7 NOV 1989 T20 5.18
-0.1

x
-0.3

5.10
+0.1

5.18
-0.1

2161 COL11 MURILLO BENITEZ MA 30 OCT 2004 T20 5.14
-0.1

5.14
-0.1

4.95
-0.3

5.14
0.0

2527 TUR12 TASDELEN Reyhan 29 SEP 2007 T20 5.11
-0.3

5.11
-0.3

4.99
-0.1

4.95
-0.2

2336 JPN13 SAKAI Sonomi 20 NOV 1996 T20 4.87
-0.1

4.78
-0.2

3.29
+0.1

4.87
-0.1

2187 DOM14 VIVENES PAULA Diana Carolina 1 NOV 2001 T20 4.72
-0.1

SB4.54
-0.2

4.72
-0.1

3.72
0.0

2369 MAC15 CHIO Hao Lei 27 FEB 2007 T20 4.17
0.0

SB3.97
-0.1

4.17
0.0

4.15
-0.2

Starting order
Initial
After attempt 3
After attempt 5

1
2462
2432
2432

2
2061
2521
2521

3
2176
2475
2475

4
2475
2080
2080

5
2080
2071
2071

6
2369
2520
2520

7
2187
2061
2061

8
2161
2462
2462

9
2071

10
2527

11
2432

12
2521

13
2336

14
2025

15
2520

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 21 °C 60 % Sunny intervals
End of the event: 19 °C 76 % Partly cloudy

Legend:
x Failed trial AR Area Record PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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Para Athletics
Para athlétisme

Men's Shot Put - F11
Lancer de Poids Hommes - F11

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

MON 2 SEP 2024
Start Time 20:36
End Time  21:43

Stade de France
Stade de France

ATHMSHOTPUT-11010-----FNL-000100--_73I2 v1.0 Report Created  MON 2 SEP 2024 21:44

WORLD RECORD 15.26 CASINOS SIERRA David ESP Sydney (AUS) 20 OCT 2000
PARALYMPIC RECORD 15.26 CASINOS SIERRA David ESP Sydney (AUS) 20 OCT 2000

Start Time:  20:36 End Time:  21:43

Rank Athlete
Bib Name NPC

Code Date of Birth Sport
Class Result1 2 3 4 5 6

1368 IRI1 ALIPOUR DARBEID
Amirhossein

2 MAR 2002 F11 14.78 AR13.94 14.71 14.46 14.46 14.78 14.72

1378 IRI2 OLAD Mahdi 1 APR 1986 F11 13.89 SB13.52 13.89 13.51 12.02 13.59 13.83

1226 ESP3 del AMO CANO Alvaro 20 JAN 1990 F11 13.38 PBx 12.00 x 13.33 13.38 x

1521 NPA4 BASKAKOV Igor 22 AUG 1981 F11 13.2912.36 13.12 12.72 13.19 13.29 13.03

1078 BRA5 da SILVA Alessandro Rodrigo 28 AUG 1984 F11 12.86 SB12.07 12.86 x x x 11.63

1200 CRO6 VUCIC Miljenko 6 OCT 1981 F11 12.33x 12.09 12.33 11.93 12.27 11.46

1402 ITA7 TAPIA Oney 27 FEB 1976 F11 12.12x 11.64 x x x 12.12

1438 KIR8 TIMEON Ongiou 8 JUL 1989 F11 6.46x 6.46 6.29 6.17 x 5.84

Starting order
Initial
After attempt 3
After attempt 5

1
1368
1438
1438

2
1438
1402
1402

3
1078
1226
1200

4
1226
1200
1078

5
1200
1078
1521

6
1378
1521
1226

7
1402
1378
1378

8
1521
1368
1368

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 23 °C 58 % Overcast
End of the event: 23 °C 58 % Overcast

Legend:
x Failed trial AR Area Record PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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Para Athletics
Para athlétisme

Men's Shot Put - F33
Lancer de Poids Hommes - F33

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

SAT 7 SEP 2024
Start Time 19:05
End Time  20:37

Stade de France
Stade de France

ATHMSHOTPUT-33010-----FNL-000100--_73I2 v1.0 Report Created  SAT 7 SEP 2024 20:40

WORLD RECORD 12.36 MALYKH Evgenii RUS Doha (QAT) 25 OCT 2015
PARALYMPIC RECORD 11.37 DERHEM Zakariae MAR Tokyo (JPN) 4 SEP 2021

Start Time:  19:05 End Time:  20:37

Rank Athlete
Bib Name NPC

Code Date of Birth Sport
Class Result1 2 3 4 5 6

1136 CHN1 CAI Bingchen 5 FEB 2001 F33 12.77 WR10.38 12.08 12.16 12.22 12.77 11.10

1194 CRO2 CERNI Deni 3 MAY 1993 F33 12.18 PB11.13 10.74 11.66 11.93 12.18 11.59

1466 MAR3 DERHEM Zakariae 9 OCT 1990 F33 11.2611.13 11.26 10.58 11.02 10.64 10.99

1007 ALG4 KARDJENA Kamel 26 MAY 1981 F33 11.16 SB10.81 10.84 10.68 10.88 10.89 11.16

1534 NPA5 KHRUPIN Aleksandr 13 JUN 1994 F33 11.0310.87 8.59 10.06 10.60 10.96 11.03

1148 CHN6 LIU Li 6 AUG 1986 F33 10.879.94 10.72 10.87 10.57 10.70 10.56

1661 TUN7 SASSI Oussama 2 NOV 1995 F33 10.439.88 10.25 10.10 9.72 9.43 10.43

Starting order 1
1534

2
1148

3
1466

4
1661

5
1136

6
1194

7
1007

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 20 °C 84 % Sunny intervals
End of the event: 20 °C 84 % Sunny intervals

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best WR World Record
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Para Athletics
Para athlétisme

Men's Shot Put - F40
Lancer de Poids Hommes - F40

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

SUN 1 SEP 2024
Start Time 11:42
End Time  12:47

Stade de France
Stade de France

ATHMSHOTPUT-40010-----FNL-000100--_73I2 v1.0 Report Created  SUN 1 SEP 2024 12:50

WORLD RECORD 11.60 MONTEIRO Miguel POR Pombal (POR) 27 FEB 2022
PARALYMPIC RECORD 11.21 MONTEIRO Miguel POR Paris (FRA) 1 SEP 2024

Start Time:  11:42 End Time:  12:47

Rank Athlete
Bib Name NPC

Code Date of Birth Sport
Class Result1 2 3 4 5 6

1583 POR1 MONTEIRO Miguel 23 DEC 2000 F40 11.21 PR,SBx 11.02 11.21 11.00 11.17 r

1500 MGL2 TSEGMID Battulga 22 APR 1991 F40 11.09 PB9.61 9.72 10.30 10.48 11.09 x

1393 IRQ3 TNAIASH Garrah 1 JAN 1991 F40 11.0310.44 10.70 x 10.62 11.03 10.86

1527 NPA4 GNEZDILOV Denis 9 OCT 1986 F40 10.8010.80 10.37 10.53 10.65 10.77 10.63

1356 IND5 RONGALI Ravi 25 JUL 1996 F40 10.63 PB10.44 10.49 10.63 x 9.83 10.00

1296 GER6 FISCHER Yannis 12 FEB 2002 F40 10.569.93 10.24 10.56 10.21 10.18 10.23

1199 CRO7 SLOUP Matija 24 JUN 1996 F40 10.25 SB10.07 x 10.25 10.23 x 10.19

1153 CHN8 WANG Wei 14 JUL 1990 F40 9.90 SB9.83 9.90 x x x x

1602 SGP9 NOORDIN Muhammad Diroy 25 FEB 1992 F40 8.688.68 x 8.66

Starting order
Initial
After attempt 3
After attempt 5

1
1500
1153
1153

2
1527
1199
1199

3
1583
1500
1296

4
1296
1296
1356

5
1602
1356
1527

6
1393
1393
1393

7
1199
1527
1500

8
1153
1583
1583

9
1356

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 26 °C 72 % Sunny
End of the event: 27 °C 70 % Sunny

Legend:
x Failed trial PB Personal Best PR Paralympic Record r Retired
SB Season Best
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Para Athletics
Para athlétisme

Men's Shot Put - F46
Lancer de Poids Hommes - F46

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

WED 4 SEP 2024
Start Time 10:05
End Time  11:01

Stade de France
Stade de France

ATHMSHOTPUT-46020-----FNL-000100--_73I2 v1.0 Report Created  WED 4 SEP 2024 11:03

WORLD RECORD 16.80 CINNAMO Joshua USA Dubai (UAE) 15 NOV 2019
PARALYMPIC RECORD 16.75 STEWART Greg CAN Tokyo (JPN) 1 SEP 2021

Start Time:  10:05 End Time:  11:01

Rank Athlete
Bib Name NPC

Code Date of Birth Sport
Class Result1 2 3 4 5 6

1125 CAN1 STEWART Greg 13 JUL 1986 F46 16.38 SB15.63 16.01 16.34 x 16.38 16.02

1342 IND2 KHILARI Sachin Sarjerao 23 OCT 1989 F46 16.32 AR14.72 16.32 16.15 16.31 16.03 15.95

1193 CRO3 BAKOVIC Luka 3 DEC 1997 F46 16.27 PB15.03 15.60 15.85 15.75 16.27 15.77

1703 USA4 CINNAMO Joshua 18 FEB 1981 F46 15.6615.29 15.66 x x 15.33 x

1597 RSA5 NOEMDO Kerwin 12 SEP 1994 F46 15.6315.63 15.53 x 15.58 x 15.41

1460 LTU6 SKUJA Andrius 9 AUG 1992 F46 14.95 SB14.01 14.60 14.95 x 14.76 14.66

1196 CRO7 KAURIN Erik Fabian 2 OCT 2000 F46 14.9414.76 14.50 x 14.94 14.72 x

1349 IND8 MOHD YASSER 24 DEC 1993 F46 14.2113.53 14.21 x 13.96 14.01 x

1345 IND9 KUMAR Rohit 5 AUG 1992 F46 14.10x 13.44 14.10

1452 LAT10 MAKSIMS Raivo 18 JAN 1999 F46 11.6311.63 11.15 11.63

1624 SURBELFORT Chivaro 19 APR 1997 F46 DNS

Starting order
Initial
After attempt 3
After attempt 5

1
1597
1349
1349

2
1624
1196
1196

3
1349
1460
1460

4
1452
1597
1597

5
1125
1703
1703

6
1460
1193
1193

7
1345
1342
1342

8
1193
1125
1125

9
1703

10
1342

11
1196

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 18 °C 85 % Sunny intervals
End of the event: 18 °C 76 % Few clouds

Legend:
x Failed trial AR Area Record DNS Did Not Start PB Personal Best
SB Season Best
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Para Athletics
Para athlétisme

Men's Shot Put - F53
Lancer de Poids Hommes - F53

Final
Finale

REVISED
1 SEP 16:25

Results
Résultats

SUN 1 SEP 2024
Start Time 10:03
End Time  11:57

Stade de France
Stade de France

ATHMSHOTPUT-53010-----FNL-000100--_73I2 v4.0 Report Created  SUN 1 SEP 2024 16:25

WORLD RECORD 8.84 GANI Abdelillah MAR Marrakech (MAR) 28 APR 2024
PARALYMPIC RECORD 8.77 ASTANOV Elvin AZE Tokyo (JPN) 29 AUG 2021

Start Time:  10:03 End Time:  11:57

Rank Athlete
Bib Name NPC

Code Date of Birth Sport
Class Result1 2 3 4 5 6

1293 GEO1 OCHKHIKIDZE Giga 14 NOV 1990 F53 9.66 WRx x x 9.66 x x

1469 MAR2 GANI Abdelillah 18 SEP 1987 F53 9.22 AR8.98 9.10 9.06 x 9.22 9.17

1376 IRI3 MOKHTARI HEMAMI Alireza 24 OCT 1977 F53 8.69 SB7.94 8.35 8.54 8.69 x 8.58

1563 POL4 GORCZAK Bartosz 8 JAN 1988 F53 YC 8.41 PB8.30 8.25 8.41 x x x

1628 SYR5 ABDULSALAM Alaa 28 DEC 1993 F53 8.18 PBx 8.05 8.18 7.89 8.11 x

1209 CZE6 KISY Ales 30 SEP 1980 F53 8.12 SB7.64 x 7.80 7.85 7.98 8.12

1197 CRO7 PRESECAN Marijan 30 AUG 1977 F53 YC 7.056.44 6.78 7.05 6.55 6.99 6.98

Starting order 1
1197

2
1628

3
1209

4
1469

5
1293

6
1376

7
1563

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 24 °C 84 % Sunny intervals
End of the event: 26 °C 72 % Sunny

Note:
Yellow Card - Athlete PRESECAN Marijan - R6.16.1 - Noncompliance of equipment – racing chairs, running frames, throwing frames, prosthetic devices, helmets, tethers and eye
masks/opaque glasses.

Yellow Card - Athlete GORCZAK Bartosz - R6.16.1 - Noncompliance of equipment – racing chairs, running frames, throwing frames, prosthetic devices, helmets, tethers and eye
masks/opaque glasses.

Legend:
x Failed trial AR Area Record PB Personal Best SB Season Best
WR World Record YC Yellow Card

REVISED
Athlete bib 1293 OCHKHIKIDZE Giga (GEO) - 4th attempt reinstated by decision of the Jury of Appeal.
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